	PLEASE READ A	LL INSTRUCTIONS	BEF	ORE COMPLE	TINGTHIS FO	DRM
LIMITED L COMF REINSTAT	ANY	FLORIDA DEPAR Secretary of Division of co	f State			新聞 新聞 15 DEC -7 新日 9-15
DOCUMENT # L14000123327 1. Limited Liability Company's Name						
APEX Group I						
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Office			Address		CR2E041 (1/14)	
7900 NW 27th	-	21 Alhambra Blvd		4. State/Country of Formation		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite Apt. #, etc.		Florida / USA			
E-239A				5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 08/06/2014		
City & State	City & State	City & State		6. FEI Number Applied For 47-1589510 Not Applicable		
Miami, Florida	Miramar, FL	Miramar, FL				
Zip	Country	Zip Country		ountry	7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED 55.00 Additional Fee required for a certificate of status	
33147	USA	33023	U	SA	CERTIFICATE OF	for a certificate of status
	8. Name and Addres	s of Current Registered Ag	ent			
Name					-)	
Edward Haynes Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite,					-	
7121 Alhambra Blvd					- 400279211764 11/17/15010030127#238.75	
Apt. #, Eta						
City State Zip Code						
Miramar				33023		
B. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited Tability company, am familiar with and ac Signature of Registered Agent					compare 11/5/2015	
	7	REGISTEREO AGENT MUST S	GN			······································
10. Names and Str	eet Addresses of Authorized Repr	sentatives/Managers		<u> </u>		
Titles	Name of Authorized Representatives/ Managers		Street Address of Each Authorized Representative/ Manager			City / State / Zip
MGR	Edward Haynes		7121 Alhambra Blvd		livd	Miramar, FL 33023
MGR	Adriene Haynes		7121 Alhambra Blvd		llvd	Miramar, FL 33023
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	BEC 0 7 2015 R. HUNT			REINSTATEN		1ENT
11, E-mail Address	Horlywood	DSTYLEY	H	egma	12.00	~
(Tobe used for future annuel report notifications) 12. I certify that I am an authorized representative/ manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. I further						
certify that when f 605.0012, F.S., a shall have the sar felony as provided	iling this reinstatement application and that all fees owed by the limit ne legal effect as if made under a for in s. 817.155, F.S.	in the reason for dissolution ad liability company have be	has bee en paid formati	an eliminated, the limit . The information indic ion submitted in a doc	ted liability compan ated on this application ument to the Depart	y neme satisfies the requirement of section ation is true and accurate, and my signature timent of State constitutes a third degree $95^{-4} - 445^{-} - 3779$ sytime Phone #
	ame of signing authorized repre					IYUINE ("NUNE #

~ +

.

Į